
Results of the 66th Annual Archery Varsity Match, 9th May 2015

Venue:Merton Field, Christ Church Meadow, Oxford

Weather: Blustery to Strong Wind, Overcast with occasional sun

Thanks to: Vanessa Lee for being Lady Paramount

Jack Sobey and Annie White for Judging

Round Gender Bow Style Experienced/ Novice Name Club Total Score Hits Golds

Albion

Male

CPD

Experienced

Richard Morris OUCofA 890 108 73

LB

Experienced

Tom Sudell OUCofA 0 0 0 DNS

RC

Experienced

Alex Smith OUCofA 902 108 75

Tak Ho CUB 872 108 66

Ciprian Zahan OUCofA 816 108 52

Simon Eberz OUCofA 810 108 50

Rob Littlechild CUB 805 107 52

Aidas Liaudanskas CUB 782 108 44

Richard Whiter CUB 772 106 49

Jack  Atkinson CUB 666 104 20

Chris Draper OUCofA 610 102 16

Aiden Ang CUB 304 70 5



Novice

Reuben Ackerman OUCofA 643 107 23

Alex Chen CUB 615 101 18

Callum Henfrey OUCofA 571 95 23

Daniel Ng CUB 462 90 9

Michael Warman CUB 296 66 8

Keiran Bull OUCofA 0 0 0 DNS

Windsor

Female

RC

Experienced

Vanessa Lee OUCofA Guest 886 108 72

Maryia Karpiyevich CUB 874 108 67

Charlie Birch OUCofA 859 107 64

Eleonore Cossade OUCofA 852 108 61

Klara Fay OUCofA 846 108 52

Amaryllis Barton OUCofA 840 108 55

Karen Habermann CUB 780 108 44

Abi Pearce CUB 770 108 38

Novice

Lydia Sinnett-Smith CUB 789 107 41

Elizabeth Carr OUCofA 689 107 26

Sonja Weigel CUB 660 108 23

Rheanna-Marie Hall OUCofA 626 106 19



Club Teams

1 OUCofA Alex Smith Experienced 902 108 75

Charlie Birch Experienced 859 107 64

Eleonore Cossade Experienced 852 108 61

Klara Fay Experienced 846 108 52

3459 431 252

2 CUB Maryia Karpiyevich Experienced 874 108 67

Tak Ho Experienced 872 108 66

Rob Littlechild Experienced 805 107 52

Lydia Sinnett-Smith Novice 789 107 41

3340 430 226
Novice Teams

1 OUCofA Elizabeth Carr 689 107 26

Reuben Ackerman 643 107 23

Rheanna-Marie Hall 626 106 19

Callum Henfrey 571 95 23

2529 415 91

2 CUB Lydia Sinnett-Smith 789 107 41

Sonja Weigel 660 108 23

Alex Chen 615 101 18

Daniel Ng 462 90 9

2526 406 91


